Upcoming Events and Prayer Requests - October 29, 2014
"Do not worry about tomorrow, for tomorrow will worry about itself. Each day has enough trouble of its own."  

(Matthew 6:34 )                    

Friday, October 31, 2014 - Halloween!
Sunday, November 2, 2014 - Daylight Savings Time Ends!  


(Be sure to set your clocks back one hour.)

Wednesday, November 5, 2014 - 6:30 PM - Bible Study



7:15 PM - Deacons' Meeting


Tuesday, November 11, 2014 - Veteran's Day!

10:30 AM - WMU Meeting
Wednesday, November 12, 2014 - 6:30 PM - Bible Study

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 - 5:30 PM - Church Supper

Thanksgiving Dinner - $5 per person


6:30PM - Church Conference

Sunday, November 23, 2014 - 11:00 AM - Communion
Wednesday, November 26, 2014 - No Mid-Week Services

Thursday, November 27, 2014 - Thanksgiving!
December 1-7 Week of Prayer for Lottie Moon Intl Missions


Our Goal - $1300
Wednesday, December 3, 2014 - 6:30 PM - Bible Study

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 - 10:30 AM - WMU Meeting

Wednesday, December 10, 2014 - 6:30 PM - Bible Study

*Abigail Anthony - (Becky & Benny's Granddaughter) - her due date is Nov. 11th, however, the doctor has said she could come at anytime.
*Buddy Camp - having some issues with Vertigo.
*Watson Gunn  - was at the Emergency Room Saturday night, due to a Prostate Infection but is back home recuperating.
*Tommy Johnston - having issues with his back which has temporarily kept him bedridden.
*Bob Mallow - (Patty Burdette's father) - he is recovering remarkably well and ahead of schedule!  He may be able to come home this week.  He is currently staying at Southland Rehab Center in Peachtree City.
*Veronica Wiggins - has an upcoming appointment with her Neurologist, and she is struggling physically and is unable to work at this time.
Bob Henson - (Barbara Steward's brother-in-law) - he saw the doctor on Tuesday, (10/14) and it was decided the best treatment for him would be to have Radiation Therapy.  He is scheduled to go back to the doctor on Thursday, (10/16).
*  - New Prayer Requests.

Please Keep In Your Prayers: Aiden (Marie Whitley's grandson), Carolyn (Mildred Blankenship's sister), Mary Evelyn Devereaux, Larry Jenkins, Bill Langston (Bobbie's brother-in-law), Veronica Wiggins, Tommy Williams (Katie William's son).
Please Pray for those who are lost, our loved ones, friends & neighbors.














